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Product Discontinuation (acc. JEDEC J-STD-048) 6/15/2017

OS-PD-2017-034

Last order:

Last delivery:

Reason:

Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.

9/15/2017

12/15/2017

Improvement brightness
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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

GW CS8PM1.EM

GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1 Q65111A6932 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 Q65112A0500 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65111A7841 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 Q65112A0499 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65111A7840 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 Q65112A0497 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65111A7837 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 Q65112A0495 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1 Q65111A6928 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 Q65112A0494 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65111A7835 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 Q65112A0493 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1 Q65111A6929 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 Q65111A7833 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65111A7848 LED Oslon SSL White GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 Q65111A7846 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM

GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1 Q65111A6944 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 Q65112A0492 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65111A7843 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 Q65112A0491 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65111A7865 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 Q65112A0489 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65111A7875 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 Q65112A0487 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1 Q65111A6940 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 Q65112A0485 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65111A7872 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 Q65112A0483 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1 Q65111A6941 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 Q65112A0486 LED Oslon SSL White

GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65111A7873 LED Oslon SSL White GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 Q65112A0484 LED Oslon SSL White

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-034

Name: Discontinuance due to Improved Brightness

Release Date: 6/15/2017

Last Order: 9/15/2017

Last Delivery: 12/15/2017

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A6928 GW CS8PM1.EC-KULQ-5L7N-1 Q65112A0494 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A6929 GW CS8PM1.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 Q65111A7833 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A6932 GW CS8PM1.EC-KSKU-5YC8-1 Q65112A0500 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7835 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65112A0493 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7837 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65112A0495 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7840 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65112A0497 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7841 GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65112A0499 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7848 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65111A7846 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A6940 GW CSHPM1.EC-KULQ-5L7N-1 Q65112A0485 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A6941 GW CSHPM1.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 Q65112A0486 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A6944 GW CSHPM1.EC-KSKU-5YC8-1 Q65112A0492 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7843 GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65112A0491 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7865 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65112A0489 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7872 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65112A0483 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7873 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65112A0484 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7875 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65112A0487 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1GW CSHPM GW CSHPM
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QNbr_Discont QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNbr_Replace QNbrDesc_Replace Products_1.QNbrDesc_Z1

Q65111A6932 GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1 GW CS8PM1.EC-KSKU-5YC8-1 Q65112A0500 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1

Q65111A7841 GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65112A0499 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1

Q65111A7840 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65112A0497 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1

Q65111A7837 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65112A0495 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1

Q65111A6928 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1 GW CS8PM1.EC-KULQ-5L7N-1 Q65112A0494 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1

Q65111A7835 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65112A0493 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1

Q65111A6929 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1 GW CS8PM1.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 Q65111A7833 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1

Q65111A7848 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65111A7846 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 GW CS8PM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1

Q65111A6944 GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-A939-1 GW CSHPM1.EC-KSKU-5YC8-1 Q65112A0492 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A939-1

Q65111A7843 GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX59-1 Q65112A0491 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX59-1

Q65111A7865 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-A838-1 Q65112A0489 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A838-1

Q65111A7875 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1 Q65112A0487 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX58-1

Q65111A6940 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A535-1 GW CSHPM1.EC-KULQ-5L7N-1 Q65112A0485 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A535-1

Q65111A7872 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX55-1 Q65112A0483 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX55-1

Q65111A6941 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-A434-1 GW CSHPM1.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 Q65112A0486 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-A434-1

Q65111A7873 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX54-1 Q65112A0484 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1 GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX54-1


